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Results from CMA's 2000 Physician Resource Questionnaire

Compensation for on-call duties
Proportion of physicians who are paid for specific on-call duties
Overall | Female | Male | <35 |35-44| 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ | GP/FP | Med Spec | Surg Spec | Rural | Urban
Numberof |y a00 | 556 | 1244 | 167 | 634 | 584 | 327 | 88 | 871 638 201 159 | 1641
Compensated for | respondents
carrying phone Yes 12.2% | 11.2% | 12.7% |21.0% | 11.8% | 12.3% | 8.0% |13.6% | 16.5% 9.4% 5.5% 36.5% | 9.9%
or pager? No 86.0% | 86.3% | 85.9% | 76.6% | 86.3% | 86.5% | 89.6% | 85.2% | 81.5% 88.7% 93.5% |61.6% | 88.4%
Noresponse| 1.8% | 25% | 1.4% | 24% | 1.9% | 1.2% 24% | 1.1% | 2.0% 1.9% 1.0% 1.9% | 1.8%
100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100%
Number of
733 250 483 88 267 242 106 30 361 297 75 93 640
Compensated for | respondents
being available Yes 35.1% | 37.6% | 33.7% |51.1% | 35.6% | 32.6% | 27.4% | 30.0% | 47.9% 23.9% 17.3% | 60.2% | 31.4%
on-site? No 59.3% | 56.4% | 60.9% |43.2% | 59.6% | 63.6% | 60.4% | 66.7% | 45.2% 71.7% 78.7% | 35.5% | 62.8%
No response | 5.6% | 6.0% | 54% | 57% | 49% | 3.7% | 12.3% | 3.3% | 6.9% 4.4% 4.0% 4.3% | 5.8%
100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100%

Note: Includes only those respondents who take call, and who reported on the type of on-call duties they provide
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